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Dear Parents,                                                                                                              Date:-27/03/2024 

Subject :- Parent Teacher Conference 

• Parent-teacher conferences are invaluable opportunities for fostering collaboration and 

understanding between educators and parents. 

• They facilitate open communication, allowing parents to gain insight into their child's 

academic and social development. 

• While this also enables teachers to gain valuable feedback and support from parents. 

These conferences enhance the student's learning experience and overall well-being, 

ensuring a holistic approach towards education with the joint effort of parents and 

teachers. 

 

Note: - Time slot for Parent Teacher Conference will be given to the individual student. 

 

 

Regards 

Principal 

The International School of Bombay 

Parent Teacher Conference & Report 
Card Distribution Schedule               

Afternoon Shift 

S. 
No 

Class Date 

1 
VIII & 

IX 
Saturday, April 20, 2024 

2 
Pre 

Primary 
Monday, April 22, 2024 

3 II Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

4 III Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

5 IV Thursday, April 25, 2024 

6 V Friday, April 26, 2024 

7 VI Saturday, April 27, 2024 

8 VII Monday, April 29, 2024 

9 I Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

Parent Teacher Conference & Report 
Card Distribution Schedule               

Morning Shift 

S. 
No 

Class Date 

1 I Saturday, April 06, 2024 

2 II Monday, April 08, 2024 

3 III Tuesday, April 09, 2024 

4 IV Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

5 V Friday, April 12, 2024 

6 VI Saturday, April 13, 2024 

7 VII Monday, April 15, 2024 

8 VIII Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

9 IX Thursday, April 18, 2024 

10 
XI & Pre 
Primary 

Friday, April 19, 2024 

http://www.theisb.in/

